February 2,1984
1) Date:
2) Operator’s
Well No. J-847
3) API WellNo. _47 - 001 - 2033
State County Permit

FORM 1V-2(B) FILE COPY
(Obverse)
7-83

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

APPLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT

4) WELLTYPE: A Oil / Gas X /)
B (If ““Gas’’,Production __ X  / Underground storage / - 'Deep /  Shallow _ ¥ /)
5) LOCATION:  Elevation: 1741 Watershed: ___Brushy Fork
District: Cove County: _Barbour Quadrangle: _ Nestorville 7.5

6) WELL OPERATOR.I&I Enterprises, Tnc. 7) DESIGNATED AGENT __Richard Reddecliff
Address P.O. Rox 48 Address P.O. Box 48

_ Buckbhannon, WV 26201 Buckhannon, WV 26201

8) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED 9) DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
Name Phillip Tracy Name S.W. Jack Drilling Co.

A Forest Festival Terrace ke P.O. Box 48
Apt. # 24 Elkins, WV _ 26241 Buckhannon, WV 26201

100 PROPOSED WELL WORK: Drill_X____ / Drill deeper_______/ Redrill_____ / Stimulate_ X— 7 /_;,_TQRY?FT\
| §/ ‘ J)

Plug off old formation_____/ Perforate new formation / Pirglpd \} ;}zj el

i
[IFAR)

Other physical change in well (specify)

11) GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Fox fomiliadl e
12) Estimated depth of completed well, 5500 feet et

13) Approximate trata depths: Fresh, 200 feet; salt 0 feet. on & CAS GIVISION

14) Approximate coal seam depths: __ 205, 425 Is coal being mined in the area? Yes 7 ENG o P I Loz

15) CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM D20, oF MINES

CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS

TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft. New Used For drilling Left in well (Cubic feet)

Conduiton 113/4| H-40 23 % 30 0 0 sks. 2R
Fresh water 85/8| ERW 42 b4 1200 1200 To surface ‘E q-—J'
Coal 85/8| ERW 42 X 1200 1200 To surface Lo

1
Inter

s
- X L
) 1G4

Production 4% | J-55 ] 10.5 X 5450 5450 350 sks. Depths set 5
Tubing Of‘ 0 S u/ /JT I

Liners rforatibns:

Top Bottom

OFFICE USE ONLY
DRILLING PERMIT

47-001-2033 March 5, 19 84
Date

Permit number

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to drill in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. Notification must be given to the District Oil and Gas Inspector, (Refer to
No. 8) Prior to the construction of roads, locations and pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator or his contractor shall notify the proper
district oil and gas inspector 24 hours before actual permitted work has commenced.)

The permitted work is as described in the Notice and Application, plat, and reclamation plan, subject to any modifications and conditions specified on the

reverse hereof. M h 5. 1986
aEC ° unless well work is commenced prior to that date and prosecuted with due diligence.

Permit expires

Bond: Af?b Plat: Casing Fee

o ALMA L A | 72/

P

<

Administrator, Office of Oil and Gas

NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the drilling location.
File

See the reverse side of the APPLICANT’S COPY for instructions to the well operator.



FORM 1V-2(B) FILE COPY
Reverse

OFFICE USE ONLY

PERMIT MODIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS (IF ANY) TO THE PROPOSED WELL WORK

OFFICE USE ONLY

This part of Form IV-2(b) is to record the dates of certain occurrences and any follow-up inspections.

Date Date(s)

Application received - Follow-up inspection(s)
Well work started ” ’

Completion of the drilling
process o 2

Well Record received ’ »

Reclamation completed i iy

OTHER INSPECTIONS

Reason:

Reason:

File



a4 SV de By

1)
2)

Date: February 2,
Operator's

Well No. J-847
APT Well No. 47

3)

¢ —

A WL WOBX PT=MIT

) SURFACE OWNER(S) GF RECOED TO =5

James & Edith Marsh

(i) Neme

5(i) CQAL GZ=ZRATOR

EOCYress

ECCress Rt. # 2, Box 646

Philippi, WV 26416

1= DECCARATION CN =5CIED

5(1i) COAL C-NER(S) wWite

{11)

Name Eastern Associated Coal Corporation

-

ACCress Koppers Building

EE4)

B . fﬁ%t g Pittsburgh, Pa. 15252
enry P..Ho 9 haife Foundation
C/0 Charleston ci® Sarah Mellon Schaife

ACCrecss 525 Wm. Penn Place
National Bank e

Pittsburgh, Pa. 15219

Charleston:; MU -Gart)rec=

S5 WITHE DZXTIRETICON ON RECCFED:
Jame None
ACCress

T = Z=ZRSANES) = 4

DeCT

(FC IV-2(3) O TT=M

ACTION AT 2TL. ¥

.

IGEID 7R You.

erator —rooosel to

for a Well work Ter
Decesment cf Mines,
and cepicred

Ceng=sive=con

cn atzzched Form IV-6. z
2nZ Recizmation Plan have bee-
Dy hand to the cersca(s) raed above (cz

=)

s .eC Ty

3 5?

%

rejistereZ or ce- 2ed mail or
SN 1N cerTz2in cirsmstances)

befcre the cay cf sailing or Celivery to coinrstrator. i gﬁ
6) DIEATION RIGTS FE8 N 4 1084
Cieck and zr—wicde cne of the fellowing: s AT
O Included is the lease or lesses or cther cosesous T . .
o e T CLher mntinuing oonttact or consracts Sv wh P -
B e g e IS to exwsact oil or gas. WS OIL & GAS GiVISION
The recuirerent of Code 22-4-1-(c) (1) throuzh (4). (See —RVETSE S EA et e ) ‘
: ide for =S OT o MINES
7) PCYRITY PROVISIONS ?

Is the richt to extra—s

for car—ensaticno
to e

If the ancwe-r ancve s No, nechs=e

> &85 3

you T2y use

T, procuce cr rarker the oil or c
or cther cootract cr contraces Providing for flas
the owrer
“olime of oil cr cas sc ex—-z=

AZZlcavit Fom IV-60.

c2s based 1oon a le2se or leases
~el] royalty or zny similar Srevisizsa

of the oil cr gas in .;lace wiich is not irherentiy relazed
ed, troduced or rackered? Yes No X
LTt additicnal is needed. IS one é&ns~er :c Yes,

See the reverse sicde fo-

£ recuired ccoies of che Nctice end s—

Reclztaricn Plan.
he truth of the infocrmation on the
otice and Azplication is verified
~d sworn to and the Notice is

icned on behzlf of the Well Coerator

13ne item: ‘= . erd ‘or

Y o-
o, Dlat;

e Lot e oS ::T.Ct’T'_'-g

and Const-uction a~gd

PTRITOR J&J Eg&erprises, INc.

By \_\l Z; u) JMWU%

n my County and State by Its' Design®ted Agent W
' Richard Reddecliff 7 ~ZCress P.0. Box .48

his o cay of February r L9 B Buckhannon, WV 26201
M Tdssion evpires :@ e 13Z§Z. Telechone 472-9403

//%A( ﬁiﬁ%/fo5{,KZ27ﬁtﬁzyf;//

"T%§£iy Pblic,  jra,4..4) County,
Stzte of Kot “200 4o e




For= /-2 (A)
Reversa

CONCGEAIDG THE LINE ITESS:

1) Dats of Notice.

2) Your well nare ard aczer.

3) To be filled out by the Office of Oil & Gas.
4) & 5) Use separate she=at if necessary.

4) Surface cwner(s) of record to be served with Yotice ard Arvclication. Hcwever,
se= also Coce § 22-4-1b(b) if "more than three terants in camon or othsr
co—owners of intersst described in subsection (a) of this section hold interests
in such lards".

5(i) "Ccal Operztor" means any person, firm, partrership, partnership asscciation or
corporation that procoses to or does crerate a coal mine.

5(ii, iii) See Code § 22-4-20.

6) See Code § 22-4-11(c). _However, in lieu of filing the leasa(s) or other com—

tiruing contract(s), the Applicant may £ill out the information in the space
prcvided kelow.

7) Se= Code § § 22-4-11(4, e).

CONC==NING T¥= REQUIRED COPIES FOR FILING AND SERVICE:

Filing. Code § 22-4-1kx ard Regulation 7.02 provide that the original and requirsd
ccples of the Notice and Acplication must be filed with the Acdministracor, accom-
panied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed by Regulacion 11, (ii) a bord in one of

the forrs prescribed by Requlation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allcwed

by Code 3 22-4-1%(d) and the reclamation recuirsd by Cocde § 22-4-12b and Regulation

23, (iv) unless oreviously caid on the same well, the fees required ov Code § 22-4-la(c)
ard 22-3-12a, ard (v) if applicable, the consent required by Code 5 22-4-8a ram the
CwTer Oof any water well on cwelling within 200 fzet of the proposed well.

=C

" Service. In addition, service must be made on the surface cwner(s) and the cersen(s)

with an interest in the coal. Seo Code § § 22-4-1m, 22-4-2, 22-4-2a, ard 22-1-2H.

INFOPXRATICN SUPPTIFD UNDER CCDE § 22-4-11(4)
IN LIEU OF FILING LFASE(S) AND OTHER COMTLNULNG CONTRACT (S)
Uncer the cath reguirsd to maks tne verification on the obverse side of this Notice,
. I depose ard say that I am the Derson wino signed the Notice for the Acolicant, and thac--

(1) the tract of lard is the same tract described in the Apolicaticn to which this Notice

acolies, partly or wholly depicted in the accarzanving plat, and described in the

Construction and Reclamation Plan;
(2) the zarvies and recorcarion data (if recorced) for leasa(s) or other continuing

contract(s) by which the Applicant claims the right to extract, produce or market
the oil or gas are as follows:

Grantor, lessor, etc. Grantee, lessee, orc. Rovalty 3cok Pace
James & Edythe Marsh J&J Enterprises, Inc. 1/20fl1/80f100% 72 53
Herman & Jeanne Poling 1/40f1/80£f100% 85 285

Juanita and Bertsel Proudfoot 1/40f1/80f100% 4 250



1 Date:.. TODEVREY. 4, 83089

FORM 1V-2(B) COARL\ OPY 2) Operator’s
ﬁ’a@)‘”‘ T T uz Well No.

LV o e R4 AR

\m ¢ )}:, I 3) API Well No. _47 )

g\& State County Permit

FEB 22 1984 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA /Vof'»u/ g

DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION 7///7
OIiL & GAS DIVISION APPLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT / £
4) DELEY Lo QF 'MINE5Gas :
=B (f TGas™; Productlon s o Undergroundistorages i a2k PDeepe & - ity Shallow £ /)
5) LOCATION: Elevation: LiGd Watershed: X v 3}
District: 474 County: arhouy Quadrangle: wmiroyville 7
6) WELL OPERATOR __ roriges Ing 7) DESIGNATED AGENT Richard Reddecliff
Address - ) Address 3y 44
8) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED 9) DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
Name iiliv Name £.W. Jack Dr
Address DXast Fagtavai iexrrxa . Address Y
Bikins L e J ckh
10) PROPOSED WELL WORK: Drill: & .-/ o Prill deeper_ / Redrill______ / Stimulate /
Plug off old formation_______/ Perforate new formation /

Other physical change in well (specify)
11) GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Fo

12) Estimated depth of completed well, y HOH feet
13) Approximate trata depths: Fresh, 13 feet; salt ' feet.
14) Approximate coal seam depths: 4 G2° Is coal being mined in the area? Yes / No : 74
15) CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft. New Used For drilling Left in well (Cubic feet)
113/4| 8-40 . ! 0 sks. e —
Conductor at 22 : ——— _ - \Kipds T
Fresh water ot 8 | Te surface rn ‘ - ¥
Coal ol G4 1200 1208 Te surfac: Skés 9 o \‘(“:;’1’]
S — _—
Intermedi ——! ~o C\ ﬂ.mn?
Production 4 J~55 10.5 B45 450 350 sks. bcplhpﬁ'cl \,Z._fj
Tubing D JL [N L,s.!:‘f z
Liners Perfogations E:' ‘l
30;3 LC Bottom Q‘j
= = =
J
Z 0 V iy
M )

INSTRUCTIONS TO COAL OPERATOR, OWNER, OR LESSEE

The named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make or
are required to make by Code §22-4-3 must be filed with the Department of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the receipt
of this Application by the Department.

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any coal owner or coal lessee
who has recorded a declaration under Code §22-4-20, if the permit is to be issued within fifteen (15)
days of the filing of the Application.

WAIVER

The undersigned coaloperator ___~ /owner _L/ lessee __ /ofthecoal under this well location has
examined this proposed well location. If a mine map exists which covers the area of the well location, the well location has been added to the mine map. The
undersigned has no objection to the work proposed to be done at this location, provided, the well operator has complied with all applicable requirements of

the West Virginia Code and the governing regulations.
N a7 2 g >

Date: ,FWV/ /7 19 Y% By %? é EZ Z'é é ; ’sz

Its _MMZLJ’? £

Coal Owner




FORM 1V-2(B)
(Obverse)
7-83

SURFACE OWNER’S COPY

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

1) Date:

19.

2) Operator’s
Well No.

3) API Well No. _47

State

DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
APPLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT

4) WELLTYPE: A Oil / Gas

B (If“Gas”,Production ______/ Underground storage e o (AN SR b ) o Sty

County Permit

Shallow __— /)
5) LOCATION: Elevation: Watershed:
District: County: Quadrangle:
6) WELL OPERATOR 7) DESIGNATED AGENT

Address

8) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED

Address

9) DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

Name Name
Address Address
10) PROPOSED WELL WORK: Pl = A Dl deeper / Redrill / Stimulate_X  /

Plug off old formation_______/ Perforate new formation_______/

Other physical change in well (specify).

11) GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION,

12) Estimated depth of completed well, feet
13) Approximate trata depths: Fresh, feet; salt feet.
14) Approximate coal seam depths: Is coal being mined in the area? Yes / No, /
15) CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS -
Size Grade per ft. New | Used For drilling Left in well (Cubic feet) C:;:,;_C/' )
Condiitt ' ks | i o
Fresh water —n__o_ - ¢
Coal o rr o
Inter 5 m \VA‘. P:E.‘J
Production [Dbpthiet & ‘;E,ﬂ
Tubing & Y il :’-, ,,-}3
Liners et e | Bongons: 53 Lff,j
(R Y . <.
SLa(od] MIA\/ALMI N EXTIIES Ty
L | l ' :,'J N/ el o oJ l 3
[¥E 1~ = - ‘{“
PG |
[~ i -
ci 1w 1984 0
The law requires a comment period for surface owners. However, the permit can be issued in less than 15 days from
the filing of the Application if the surface owner(s) of record sign(s) the followjng ‘Yol ent of No Objection’’
on a facsimile of this surface owner’s copy of the Application. 8ﬁ' X“ &lxgygﬁﬁgllaﬁ
EPT. oFr MINES
VOLUNTARY STATEMENT OF NO OBJECTION
I hereby st

copies of (1) a Notice of Application for a Well Work Permit on Form IV
on Form IV-6, and (4) a Construction and Reclamation Plan on Form IV-9, all for proposed well work on my surface land as describe

I further state that I have no obje
materials.

(For execution by corporation, partnership, etc.)

NAME:

(For execution by natural persons)

By

b;}—fz/rﬂ L2

£ a4

ate that I have read the instructions to surface owners on the reverse side of this Application for a Well Work Permit, and that I have received
-2(A), (2) an Application for a Well Work Permit on Form 1V-2(B), (3) a survey plat

d therein.

ction to the planned work described in these materials, and I have no objection to a permit being issued based on those

Date: gof-SYF

Its Date,

T I A

2 m cu“us/{.)

Date: 2~ 1~ /] "f

&) B
7

(Signature)

Surface Owner

e




FORM 1V-2(B) SURFACE OWNER'’S COPY

Reverse

INSTRUCTIONS TO SURFACE OWNERS
AND
EXPLANATION OF METHODS AND TIME LIMITS TO COMMENT
ON OIL AND GAS WELL WORK PERMIT

The well operator named in the Notice and this Application and the attached materials is applying for a permit from the State to do oil or gas well drilling
or other well work. You are being served with these materials because surface owners have the right to file comments before the permit is issued. (NOTE: If
the surface tract is owned by more than three persons, in multiple heirship for example, then these materials were served on you because your name appeared
on the Sheriff’s tax ticket on the land or because you actually occupy the surface tract. In either case, you may be the only owner who will actually receive these
materials.) See Chapter 22, Article 4 of the W. Va. Code. Permits are valid for 24 months.

If you do not own any interest in the surface tract, please forward these materials to the true owner iinmediately if you know who it is. Also, please notify
the well operator named in the materials and the Administrator of the Office of Oil and Gas in the West Virginia Department of Mines immediately.

NOTE: You are not required to file any comment at all.
Where to file comments and obtain additional information:

Administrator of the Office of Oil and Gas
West Virginia Department of Mines

1615 Washington Street East

Charleston, West Virginia 25311

(304) 348-2057

Who may file comments? If you wish to file comments, you must be an owner of record of (1) an interest in the surface tract on which the well already is
or is about to be located, or (2) an interest in any other surface tract under the same oil or gas lease which will be utilized for roads or other land disturbances.

Time limits for comments. The law requires these materials to be delivered on or before the date the operator files his Application. You have FIFTEEN
(15) DAYS after the filing date to file your comments as provided in Methods for Filing Comments below. You may call the Administrator’s office at the
above telephone number to be sure of the date. However, if you have been contacted by the well operator, and if you have signed a ‘‘voluntary statement of no
objection” to any of the planned work described in these materials, then the permit may be issued at any time.

Comments must be in writing. Your comments must include your name, address and telephone number, the well operator’s name and well number, and
the approximate location of the proposed well site including district and county from the application. You may add other documents, such as sketches, maps
or photographs to support your comments.

Methods for filing comments. Comments must be filed in person or received in the mail at the Administrator’s office by the time stated above. Check with
your postmaster to ensure adequate delivery time or to arrange special expedited handling.

The Administrator for Oil and Gas has the power to deny or condition a well work permit based on your comments on the following grounds:
“(1) The proposed well work will constitute a hazard to the safety of persons; or

““(2) The plan for soil erosion and sediment control is not adequate or effective; or

*“(3) Damage would occur to publicly owned lands or resources; or

““(4) The proposed well work fails to protect fresh water sources or supplies.’’

If you want a copy of the permit as it is finally issued, or a copy of the order denying the permit, you should request a copy from the Administrator.

List of Water Testing Laboratories. The Administrator maintains a list of water testing laboratories which you can hire to test your water to establish
water quality prior to and after drilling. Contact the Adminisatrator’s office or an Oil and Gas Inspector to obtain a copy of the list.

Surface Owner
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LS50 WesT

PEOPERTY LiNg FENCED

Access road will follow up-graded farm road. All grades for location and road are indicated
on drawing as well as sediment control structures. All timber will be cut and stacked

Access road subject to change between company and land owner or acquirement of"Right of Way"
If changed, a revised plan will be submitted. All cuts Jn 2:1 slope.
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COMPANY NAME\ CJ & J Enteroris%s, Inc.

Address \1((1} qu*@é ‘Buckhannon, WV 26201

Telephone  472- 9403

Rt. # 2, Box 646

James E. Marsh
LANDCWNER Philippi, WV 26416

Revegetation to be carried cut by

DA 1/23/84

WELL NO. J-847

2037

i ',. : SState nf Fest Birghmia apT NO._47 - 001

?waximz:d of HHinrs

Wwiston

cmsmmc:non AND RECIAMATICN PIAN

DESIGQATED ACENT Richard Reddecliff

2ddress P.O. Box 48 Buckhannon, WV

Telechcne 472-3403

SOIL CONS. DISTRICT Tygarts Valley

J&J Enterorises, Inc.

(Acex

mis'planhasbémreviemdby‘/ Lo L.,

/30/89 2

and additicns became a part of this p

ACCESS ROAD
Structure Drainage Ditch
Spacing To be constructed along road

Page Ref. Marmal 2710

Structure Road Culverf

. Minimum 15"
Spacing
: =5

Structre

Spacing
Page Ref. Mamal

All structures should be znspected regularly ad repaired if necessary.

months after completion of well.

()

(B)

(o))

10l —
e e

ILOCATION

Structire Diversion Ditch

SCD. All correcticns

Material Soil

N
|

Page Ref. Mamal en

ATl
commercial timber is to be cut and stacked and all brush and small timber to be

cut and removed from the site before dirt work begins.

NOTE: Drainage to be maintained after completion of well and seeding to commence within 3

REVEGETATTICON

Treatment Area I Treatment Area TT
Lime 3 Tons/acre Lime = 3 Tans/ac

or correct to pH 6.5 ar correct to pH 6.5
Fertilizer goo lbs/acre Fertilizer 600, 1bs/ac

(10-20-20 or eqpivalent) (10-20-20 cor equivalent)

Mulch  pay 2 Tons/acre Mualch HAY 2  Tens/ac
Seed* Ky - 31 Tall Fescue 30 Ibs/acre Seed*xy - 31 Tall Fescue 30 1bs/acs
Annual Rye v 10 lbs/acre Annual Rye 10 lbs/ac
Red Clover 5 lbs/acre Red Clover 5 lbs/ac

*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper bactertiam.

Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.

* Lime according to PH test

P

oo ——

LECESe Floate recuset londouners'
:-c:per::-;wn to protect new
seeciling jor ome growing secscn.
Attach separate sheets as
necessa@y For comments.

-—

PLAN PREFARED 5Y Ed Summerfield

ADDRZSS el e

Buickhannon, WV 2627 _

N0 472-9403
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FORM IV-35
(REVERSE) p

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

Haverty: Perforations: 5362-65 (12 holes) Fracturing: 200 sks. 20/40 sand: 350 Bbls. fluid.
Elks: Perforations: 4568-70(3 holes) 4598-99(3 holes) 4864-65(2 holes)5039 (8 holes)
st ELk: Perforations: 4358-62 (6 holes) 4373-76(6 holes) Fracturing: 210 lbs. 20/40 sand:500 gal
acid: 400 Bbls. fluid.
Benson & Riley: Perforations: 3968-70 (4 holes) 4154-58 ( 8 holes)
Fracturing: 400 sks. 20/40 sand:500 gal. acid:400 Bbls. £lnad.
Balltown: Perforations: 3308-11 (7 holes) 3327-30 (7 holes) Fracturing: 400 sks. 20/40 sand:
500 gal. acid:300 Bbls. fluid.

BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE Pf=PweXCLS 1 1 1
t=60 + (5516) (0.0075)+ 459.7 = 561 X=53.34 T =53.34(561)=29923 =0.0000334 Pf£f=(1400) (2.72)
(0.0847)
(0.0000334) (0.650) (4336.5) (0.9) P£f=(1400) (2.72) =(1400) (1.088)
Pf=1523 psi
REMARKS
FORMATION QOLOR HARD OR SOFT TOP FEET BOTTOM FEET| Including indication of all fresh
and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Top Soil 0 95
Brown sand 95 105
157200 !
Sandy shale & red rock 105 160 v HEXQPE. € <00
Sandy shale 160 501
1/2" st 1245
Coal 501 505 i s iy
Sandy shale & sand 505 675 .
Sand & sandy shale 675 1025 Patp. £ 1730
Sand, sandy shale & red rock 1025 1175 W ;
sand 1175 1425 e
Little Lime 1425 1440
2
Bikg-Ldme 1440 1520 Gas ck @ 2600 No show
Sand & sandy shale 1520 1850
4
sand, red rock & shale 1850 3308 o B LB
Balltown 3308 3330
s 4224 N h
Sandy shale & sand 3330 3968 s gl : s
Benson 3968 3970
G k @ 5471 No sh
Sandy shale & sand 3970 4154 e = -
RIley 4154 4158
G Drill Collar No sho
Sandy shale and sand 4158 4358 e T o e s i
1lst ELk 4358 4376
Sandy shale & sand 4376 4568
ELks 4568 5039
Sandy shale & sand 5039 5362
Haverty 5362 5365
Sand & sandy shale 5395 5748
Taba

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

J&J Enterprises, Inc.

Well Opera

By:
Date: 7/18/84 “ L

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:
"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic
detailed geological record of all formations, including
wiaal, encountered in the drilling of a well.”
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Iv-35 M (f @EVE = Date July 18, 1984
(Rev 8-81) | &Qg \ Operator's
: 3\

Stute of Best Birginia Well No. J-847

?tpadmnd of cﬂ{inn Farm Jemes Marsh

47 _ 001 2033
L & GAS DIVISION ®il und Gas Bivision API No._~ - =
ol

Ef’-‘
DEPT. oF MINES OPERATOR'S REPORT
OF .
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAIL CHANGE

WELL TYPE: Oil / Gas x / Liquid Injection / Waste Disposal /
(If "Gas," Production x / Underground Storage / Deep / Shallow x/)

LOCATION: Elevation: 1741  Watershed  Brushy Fork
District: Cove County Barbour Quadrangle Nestorville
QOMPANY J&J Enterprises, Inc.
ADDRESS P.0O. Box 48, Buckhannon, WV 26201 Caﬁing sed -in Toft gjs'rl?nt
DESIGNATED AGENT Richard Reddecliff 7 x x 3 = up
Tubing |Drilling|in Well | Cu. ft.
ADDRESS P.O. Box 48, Buckhannon, WV 26201 Size
SURFACE OWNER James E. Marsh (2:0;1(]56
. . . O 2
ADDRESS Rt. # 2, Box 646, Philippi, WV 26416 13-100 39.80 39.80 0kl
DdII\IERA‘L RIGPII\S WI\IER Same as surface 9 5/8
ADDRESS
1111 8 5/8 1259.40 | 1259.40 | 300 sks.
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK Fhillip
Forrest Festivar—Terrace 7
Tracy ADDRESSApt. 24, ELkins, WV 51/2
i e 172 |5516.15 [5516.15 | 600 sks.
DRILLING COMMENCED 4/30/84 3
DRILLING COMPLETED 5/7/84 o
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILIING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERRAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Fox Depth feet
Depth of campleted well — 5748 feet Rotary X / Cable Tools
Water strata depth: Fresh 260,1245 feet; Salt 0 feet
Coal seam depths: PRE00 Is coal being mined in the area? o
OPEN FLOW DATA
: . Haverty 5362-65
Producing formation Pay zone depth feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0Oil: Initial open flow Bbl/d
Combined Final open flow 539 Mcf/d Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests 4 hours
Static rock pressure 1400 psig(surface measurement) after 96 hours shut in
(If applicable due to multiple completion--) L 1iio. el
Secord producing formation Elk, Benson, Riley & Pay zone depth 3968-4158  feet
—3308=3336——
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: 1Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0il: Final open flow Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours
Static rock pressure psig (surface measurement) after hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)

ccaZ W9



OG-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES E@En Q 5 m

OIL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

ANY 2 - ¥l
VISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT OIL & GAS DI s
DEPT. oF MINE
Permit No.w Qil or Gas Well
(XKIND)
. CASING AND .,  USED IN ’ LEFT IN PACKERS
; . TUBING . DRILLING | WELL
Comvanyg—%(% ‘r -
| |
s |
Address =2 |
16 ‘J _: Kind-of Packoer_: ~ -
Fa [ !
' 7 13
1 : :
' ,
Well No ﬁ/ 0 | [l Sgerighs T T AR
; !
Districh-@_muntm 8% | : i
- ) : 6% { | Depth {1
Drilling commenced_ _}' ‘, T
B : 53/16 | !
Drilling completed Total depth : .! : e
. . P- : i P 3 ] Perf.top_______
Date shot__ Depth of shot__ 2_ ( Perf, bottom_____~
| |
Initial open flow /10ths Water i Inch Liners Used [ Pert. Eomccc e o S
B Perf. bottom_
Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Mere. in_____Inch l ‘ i
Volume. Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rk friome = hrs. | NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[resh water feet___ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet

FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names

Remarks: @ ‘7

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



CEMENT-THICKNESS

WOoOD-81ZE

LEAD

oot &0
* OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82 STATE

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OlL AND GAS WEL.L S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne.
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM_ ... .. - DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
Reitie £
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CONSTRUGTION—LOCATION RECOVERED | sizZE LosT

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATR

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



0G-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. Mg

SCEIVE])

MAY 9 - 1984
OIL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. or MINES

Qil or Gas Well
(XIND)
' : EFY IN :
Cempany__2 b 49@4{414/ rsing DRILLING I WL Gl o
7 ! I
: SI— Size j g
Address i
% 1/ f 16 ﬁﬁl Kind of Packer
R e » 13 ; '
= | i s
Well No.%_é?' 0 I | 1 SN
District_ C‘f’ P Al Countye 14ty 8% [ ]
sy 6% ’ _| Depth Setm____ﬁ
Drilling commenced [ f
, S ) 53/16 , ’
Drilli let Total depth ILL ‘ |
rilling completed otal dep 3 | Pk oy 4
Date shot_ Depth of shot__ z. I — Perf. bottom______ ____
Initial open flow /10ths Water in_____Inch S Uand b :
B Pexf. bottom
Open flow after tubing—___/loths Mere. in_____Inch -
Volume : Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE__ No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
Oil___ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET IN('HES‘ '
[Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

o el o 4

" BATE




s STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Pcru;il Ne. Well Ne L
COMPANY ADDRESS .
. FARM_ - — DISTRICT | COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Loecation Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-812¢ LEAD CONSTRUGCTION—LOCATION RECOVERED | sIZE LOST
T
B e e R S T

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



- Drillers’ Names

0G. 11
STATE O

F WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPOREPT, o MINES

Permit Ne.m

E@EWE

MAY 1 6 1984
OIL & gas DIvIsion

i

Oil or Gas Well
(XIND) )
, SRR CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
' TUBING DRILLING WELL
Companﬁ%&é&_
|
. Size I
Address i
M 16 . Kind of Packer. """
13 f
| ‘ g
10 i | Size'of "
7 i
m:tric;@/‘ﬁz ; Count - 8% f
s o 65 | Depth set —
Drilling commenced f )
R Sl . . 53/18 !
Drilling completed______ Total depthed 25 | |
g ’ : : . . 3 Reef.top
Date shot_ Depth of shot___ 2 Perf. botton\;_____;
Snd 1 d _‘ . .
Initial open flow, /10ths Water in____Inch | Liners Use Pert.top_____ ~
i o Perf, bottom___..__._

Open flow after tubing_________ /10ths Mere. in_____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET IN('IIES

[Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

Salt water feet_ feet INCHES FEET INCIIES

FEET

v NI 70




FoLIn &0

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
‘ DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne o
COMPANY. ADDRESS
- FARM TR U SR DISTRICT COUNTY ;
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS wooD-8128 LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | sizE LosT

ST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®



0G-11

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

CEIVE])

MAY O

- 1984

OiL & GAS DIVISION

Permit Nozﬁﬁ/’ﬁgﬂ"{? DEHTGaOR“I!I"!Es
(XIND)
E EFT IN
T |
T
| |
Size | f
Address | i
16 j' Kind of Packer____
Fa :
6" !
Well N% 437 o 10 ’ | Size o
' Z&,é (ST | LITT | e%
District_/&ﬁ/Lé—/ County 22 e gy, < 37 | Jas. <7 P
65 l | Depth set ——
Drilling commenced i
53/16 !
Drilling completed Total depthZ: " ek fon
Date shot. Depth of shot__ % Perf. bottom .

Initial open flow, /10ths Water in____Inch

Liners Used

Pert. top—

Perf. bottome euuc -

Open flow after tubing________ /10ths Mere. in______Inch

No. FT

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs.

il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET IN(‘IIES )

[Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES. FEET INCHES

Salt water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

S b LY oy

oava’

RICT WELL INSPECTOR




Fwrin &0 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
2/16/82 ;
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No Well Ne.
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Loeation Amount Packer Location o

Liner
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES

CASING AND TUBING

CEMENT-THICKNESS

WOoOoD-8i1ze LEAD CONSTRUGCTION-LOCATION

RECOVERED [ 1244 LOST

geesss

Drillers’ Names

’ hemarku:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INgPECTO™
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Stute of Best Birginia

Bepartment of Mires
JOHN D. ROCKEFELLER, IV. = = WALTER N. MILLER
Governor ﬂharlestun 25305 Director

May 2, 1984

J & J Enterprises, Inc.
P.0. Box 48
Buckhannon, W.Va. 26201

In Re: Permit No. 001-2033

James & Edith Marsh

Farm:

Well No: J=50T
District: Cove
County: Barbour
Issued 3-5-84

Gentlemen:

Please send an original and two copies of the completion drilling record for the
above described well location. This record must be submitted before we can request
the district inspector to make a '"Final Inspection'.

Administrative Regulations - Rule 16.02 Filing of Well Record and Related Forms.
(a) Within 90 days after the completion of permitted work, three copies of Form
IV-35, "Well Operator's Report of Drilling, Fracturing and/or Stimulating o
Physical Change", containing the geological information required by Code 22-4-8b
in the form specified . . . . . . . . shall be filed with the Administrator,
Office of 0il & Gas-Dept. Mines.

Sincerely,

T A

Theodore M. Streit
Administrator-0il & Gas

TMS/chm

T™S/nw







FERC-121

47-001-2033

1.0 AP sl nuimber
{1t "2t svadable, ‘eave viank. 1% digits.)

2.0 Tycrecf determiriticr neing sought
(Usze tho coaes fourad o0 tha trant
of rhus tarm))

103 n/a

Section ot NG=A Cateqory Cuii=

llentn ot the dnes ogt I mgieticn
(Oriv ==e - sani:ons 103

~ ry= b o
ce 0T e 20 ga0ve

5039

feet

4.0 Noame adaress a0t zcar number of

J & J Enterprises, Inc. 009480
3 -2 Seiins Code

"~ P.0. Box 697
“*Indiana, PA 15701

& State Zwp Cou-

|
JPEEEANT LSy TAtter; Tur fiva

mawumym It ¢ a2 ngorber 6t
3v3:1aD1e, ledve Dianx, !

5.0 Lzciticn 9° this veeil | Compiata fa)

Cr 10!

Cove
" "BadPbour 17A%

narre.) Taunty State

fal For ansnore vietis

35 'ettas maxerum far fsic

B e bontat EREEE ISP S

N/A

Arsa Mame Block Numver

Date of Lease:

| B - % 1
Mo. Day Yr. . OCS Lease Numt.r

(i *Same ana sder GHCITION Number

J-847

ot tmas ettt (35 Dntars and giaits

~aanmum i

v}

(a)r 19 code 4 or 5an avove, n3me
i

5
<.
(35 letters

(92}

6f *he tegor,oar

N/A

M Xmum

6.0 (a1 Name anc code number of the
purchaser: (35 letters and dhaits
maamum, it code numoer not

Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company

avalable, leave blank)) tuver Cote

() Date of the contract

lei Zatimated gnnual preductiog:

MMNct
(a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other tehr Tosal of {a),
i (S/MMBTU) . Prices [Indicate ) anet )
(+) or (-).)

2
P2
J

79 Conteact price

Aot Sling date Complete 1o 3

g 9-03 278 3

l |l

9

| o

decrinagt places |

B0 “Vsvnumiavty! ate

LA Wt fihing datee. Complete <2 3 =
! aecuna places.) 2_. _9. _0_9 i -_2_—7._8 P . ._3_ -]_-_ 3 _0
I 30 Parcan responsityie bor thae gppaication . .
Richard J. Kline Secretary

Aurncy Use QOniy

et Heceised y Jur:s Aeicy

JUL 30 1984

i
ir n’nl saen vwllly FEF:D
| (S

Nunnm E é’: " Title
L 2\4 L /

7-24-84 (412) 349-6800

Date appnmcation s Completon Px: e NN

= o e e e e e s e fe e e o . s -




FERC.-121 o e
§43 %55 7 : RORY

U.S. DEFPARTMENT OF ENERTY
Fodorat &0y Paguldtory Cennssion

L rwinn, D.C 20426

APBLICATION FOR DETESMINATION OF THE MAXIMUM LAWFUL
PRICE UNDZR THE NATURAL GAS POLICY ACT (NGPA)
(Sectiors 102, 103, 107 and 108)

PLEASE RE>AD 3EFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM:

General Instructions:

Complete this form if you are apsly ny 1Or price classification under sections 102, 103, 107 o7 103
of tha NGPA. A separate application is ~en:zired for each well. If any reservoir qualifies for a catescrv
which differs from the category applicable *= the producing well, separate applications must be mzae for
the producing well and the reservoir. Com: iete each appropriate item on the reverse side of this'page. Tr2
code numbers used in items 4.0 and 6.0 car 3¢ obtained from the Buyer/Seller Code Book. If there s more
than one purchaser or contract, identify th deitional information in the space below. Enter any add:tional
remarks in the space below.

Submit the completed applicaticn "o the appropriate Jurisdictional Agency as listed in tizte 1S of
the CFR, part 270.103. if there are any a.< tions, call (202),275-4539.

Specific Instructions for Item 2.0, Tvpe of Cztermination:

Section of NGPA Catenory Code -~ Description
102 1 New OCS Lease
102 2 New onshore well (2.5 mile test)
102 3 New onshore well (1,000 feet deeper test)
102 a New onshore reservoir _
102 5 New reservoir on old OCS Lease
103 - New onshore production well
107 - High cost natural gas
108 - Stripper well

Other Purchasers/Contracts:

Contract Date Purchaser Buyer Code
(Mo. Day Yr.)

.
—e

Remarks:




' __BU_GJ._G_BBA_ .
- IFANTS : DATE: BUYER-SELLER ¢

. CPLRATOR:

Yo J _
T PURCHASLR: -71’.&44&&‘__ )

VYa Depariment of Mines. O:l & Gas Division
WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER

F40 730103 -00/ :_2033_ QUALIFIED

s Above File Number on all Cammunications
Relating te Determination of this Well

s

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT 1S MISSING

. FERC -121 Items not completed - Line No.

IV-1 Agent

}e 2 Vell Permit

b .

} s Drilling Deepening
> . 1 Cas Only Was 0Qil Produced?

) - years

).

Days off line:

3. 1V-4B Application foy certification. Complete? ,//’

—

7+ IV Form 51 - 52 - 53 - \& - 55 - S6 - 57 - S8 Complete? Affidavit Signee_

> Other: Survey ogs Geoleogigh]l Crares

Structure HapA 1: 4000 Map Well Tatulations
Gas Analyses N\

)) Date commenced: DN e completed Deepened

>)  Producticr Depth:

)) Production Formation: ‘\S(lr

) Final Open Flow: ‘\\k : ;
) After Frac. R. P. ‘\\\ : | i,
) Other Cec Test: / \

AVE o Da. % Lee frar Borael rce 3 :
erd:rng w/1=-120C cave \
¢ o Besg 18 = / Yre=s Ceo=g'@; . &7

loes lease arf-iory 1ndicate erntancec rezovery ol O T QO Ry R ‘\\\

signec’ Netariies” \\\ :

-1 recerd wath the Departrent corfare the sut=ittead 1rfereatacen

Avg. Dariv Ces ftom 92-3

L4

ls aff,¢:.

cffiz1a! w

1enal ‘erratice Does co=puter pregra~ cerntarre’

(e FAt e Craectee te Py -Arvea” ‘\\;




FOPM 1V-5H4WC
[12-78]

STA1IL OF VEST VIPCINTA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

OIL AND CcaAS DIVISinN

e S Juduy 24, ey

Operator's

MellSe. o ) e x4

API Well

Bkt - LAY - 033
i State ounty G%anc

WELL CLASSIFICATION Fopw

REW ONSHOPE PRODUCT ION VELL

SCPA Section 103

wzu.opsaqoa J & J Enterprises, Inc.

P. O. Box 697 Lo
Indiana, PA 15701

CAS PURCHASER Tennessee Gas Pileline Co.
ADDRESs P.O. Box 2511
Houston, Texas 77001

ADDRESS

“« ¥ * * ¥ *® v e

Date surface drilling was begun: ( l E ){] ‘! Q ‘30 Q gi_/

DESIGHATED aGexT James R. Willett
aooress S-W. Jack Drilling Company

x 48 Buckhannon, W. VA. 26201
/1 24/

LOCATION. Elevacion

Watershed M/

el :

Disc. ( 3 R A Quﬂcﬂmmw
CGas Purchase
Contracet No.
Meter Chart Code

T e
Date of Contrace
¥ 1 L 2] = % < =

Indicate the bottom hole pressure of the well and explain how this was calculaced:

Rock Pressure:

Well was shut in several days after
treatment and pressure was measured

with a spring gauge.

BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE Pf=pweXGLS
t=60 + (5516) (0.0075)+ 459.7 =

(0.0000334) (0.650) (4336.5) (0.9)‘xpf=(1400)7(g,,72)
AFFIDAVIT

Pf=1523 psi

I s H., McElwain
surface drilling™of the wol
1977, the well sacisfies
wichin a proration unit,
reservoir from which gas

in commercial quantities or on which surface drilling beganr on or after February ]9, 1977
was capable of producing gas in commercial quantities.
knowiedge and belief.
am not aware
conclusion.

the best of my information,
is a new onshore production well and that I
application which is inconsistent with this

STATE O L.'E‘ﬁ"l'—\"l'R'e-Pﬁ-h\,PA

couxty oF Indiana . 10 WIT
I.Vicki L. Vanderberq.

J.H. McElwain

cdo cercify that

’

1 B having been firse sworn accordiny
for which this dete
applicable state or federal well spacing requirements and the wveis
in existence at the time surface drilling began, which was applicable to the
is or will be produced and which applied to any other well produecing cas

a totavy Puklic in and for

whose name is signed to the writing ahove,

1

561 X=53.34 T =53.34(561)=29923 =0.0000334 Pf=(1400) (2.72)

(0,i0847)=(1400) (1.088) - '

to lav state chag
tehruary 14,
1s nor

mination is soupht was bezun on or alrer

arG which
I scace, furcther, thar 7 have conciuded. to
that the well for which this deterrination i snusht

of any informacion not described in the

U
i b W

the state and county afurcsaid,

bearing cdate

the éi:i day of e 19_§z§3 has acknovledged the sare before re, in my countv aruresaic
| e
Civen\ nder and and official seal this é_\{ day of .19 g

My XPXRLLNH XX expires on che _-21__

Commission

January

488

Notarv PusTic

VICKI L. VANDERBERG, NOTARY PUBLIC
INDIANA EOROUGH, IHDIANA COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 23, 1988
Member, Pennsylvania Asscciation of Notaries

day of




teay -
Tt sasarant

% 5




o bR 1V LERE STAVE OF VLST vigCliia Date :ELLL{ KXY /qg
= - (- ‘.(

(12-73)
. I padIYi LT OF it kS, O ALD €A% DAVESIGN rl,i('r.\(u{.s —
vell No. \J) ™ 897
APL Yiell
oo u_-001- 2033
Scote County b

‘»[AT[_AT"l lCA}'lO.‘; VOZ WVILL CL SNy 11
* Previous File o,
ShEteih

Enterpriscs, Tnc. DL STCLATE D, ACENT __:J_«y!_ng?_g, R. Willctt
aoozrss. S- M- Jack Drilling Co.

Indjaf.‘_‘?_c_fb 18101 o e e _@_9}__48,_Buckhannon, w. V}\. 26201

viLL orcrator J & J

ADDRESS _._ Box. 697

Cas Purchase Contralbl. Wos .. oo moes s
. [onth, 2aj and yean)

FPeter Charc Code

Name of Firsc Purchaser  _Tanpnassee- Gas. Pinéling Campany.
~ P.0. Box 2511 <
T T {Streer ar O o oy P e e A
_ Houston,_Texas 77001 . i
(Cluy) {Srace) “T 7717 Code)
FERC Seller Code 009480 C - FERC Buyer Code
TYPE OF DETLRMINATION BEING SOUCHT: pEy ' I ’
103 N/A

ﬁga 1) Initial detemination (See FFRC Form 121.) R ooien s S0 e .
L 3 0: hida ategory Cade

) () Detcemination that incrcased production is the resulc of cnhanced

recovery technology.

3 3 Determination of a <casonally aficcted wvell.

Ric};arr%,]* Kline Secretary

Kane Ticle
{gre® v ~JZ:;,

PS 0. Box 69

STreel or P. 0. Bex

Indiana PA 15701

Ty Ste (L Code)
12 __349-6800__

Arca Phone tutoer
Code

(Certiflicate of Proof of Service to Purchaser)

(To be complcted by Jurisdicrional Apency. Execut ed copy to be rerurned ta Optrnror/Lpp\icant
puxchaser,_L{ known).
ceceived a rcqucst,(j] faor certification of the above Cescribe:
nder the MNatural Cas Policy ~cc of 192C,
d ?ﬁZELE?TB;mis Yo pecule of enhanced Tecoveny technoloypy
acazonzlly 2lfected vell under fectlon 108 cf(

The Departnent of Mincs has
vell a< neeting the requiteacnts of Section
(NCPA) . [ Vor for drtciminatripn that increane
under Scccion J0B ofl (GrRYy. () °f for dctermination af a

19 st

hat on tke day of I . -
Uesg Virpinia, or as soon Therealcer as i€ Day

All fnterestcd parcies are herchy notificd t
it ubjcction is filed.

the office of the 0il and Cas Division in Charleston,
be hcard. therc will pe a pudblic heacing, if rcqucslcd_ orv
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